OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1] 2 3 4 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10 4 | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 31

1 Olaf Kappel 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 33
2 Kristhina Kask 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 3 3 +13 44

Viéike voiistlus » 27.12.2024 04:17 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/626282
https://discgolfmetrix.com/626282

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 4 ]s 6 |7 8 ]9 10 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 31

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

4
7

4.5
9

4
8

3.5 35 5.5
1 5 6
1

1 1
1 1 1

Viéike voistlus » 27.12.2024 04:17 (2)

38.5

7.5
1 5%
9 45%
6 30%
3 15%
1 5%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/626282

